Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

2017-00082

RECEIVED: 02/15/17 FILED: 02/15/17 FINAL: 09/01/17

REOPENED:

SUSPENSION DATE:

CASE NATURE: Theo Havus Gammel, Complainant; Jonathan Creek Water District, Defendant

CASE CODE

Complaints - Rates, Service

UTILITIES:

Jonathan Creek Water District

INDEX OF EVENTS:

09/01/17	Final Order Entered: 1. Mr. Gammel's complaint against Jonathan Creek challenging the denial of a leak adjustment is dismissed with prejudice.
	This case is closed and removed from the Commission's docket.
05/23/17	Theo Gammel Response to Order
05/11/17	Order Entered: 1. The complainant, Theo Havus Gammel, shall have 14 days from the date of this
	Order to provide any additional information for consideration by the Commission. 2. Upon the expiration of the 14-day period, this case shall stand submitted for a decision based on the record.
03/06/17	Jonathan Creek Water District Response to Complaint
02/24/17	Jonathan Creek is HEREBY ORDERED to satisfy the matters complained of or file a written answer to the complaint within ten days of the date of service of this Order.
02/21/17	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing
02/15/17	Theo Havus Gammel vs. Jonathan Creek Water District

Total Number of Cases: 1